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	7
Donna Miller
Joe Amabeli 
	8
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	14
Dave Scarpitti
	15

	16
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	20

	21
Louie Citino 
Bill McBride
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	23
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	27

	28
Tim Gabrelcik 
Lee VanCamp




Memorial Day

	29

	30

	31
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